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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number Email

ABNA Thomas Paolicchi 9901 S. Western Ave., Suite 001
Chicago, Illinois 60643

773-881-4788 tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com

American Surveying
& Engineering, P.C.

Thomas Balser 312-533-6204 t.balser@americnsurvey.com

AMES Engineering,
Inc.

Mir S. Alikhan 1341 Warren Avenue
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515

amesengineeringinc@yahoo.com

AMES Engineering,
Inc.

Ahsan Siddiqi 1341 Warren Avenue
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515

630-737-1987 amesengineeringinc@yahoo.com

APEX Consulting
Engineering, LLC

Teresia Currie 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 520
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-977-0660 tcurrie@apexconsults.com

APS Consulting, Inc. Shakti S. Joshi 519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1011
Chicago, Illinois 60656

312-324-0336 sjoshi@apsae.com

ARUP Nancy Hamilton 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-849-5610 nancy.hamilton@arup.com

ARUP Sarah Wilkinson 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-849-5610 sarah.wilkinson@arup.com

AUTUMN,
Construction,
Services, Inc.

Michael Collins 1400 E. Touhy Avenue, Suite 477
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

630-588-9585 michael.collins@autumnconstruction.
com

AUTUMN,
Construction,
Services, Inc.

Maureen Kolkka 1400 E. Touhy Avenue, Suite 477
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

630-588-9585 maureen.kolkka@autumnconstructio
n.com

Burns & McDonnell Mark M. Nelson 210 South Clark Street, Suite 2235
Chicago, Illinois 60603

312-223-0920 mmnelson@burnsmcd.com
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Burns & McDonnell Holly Ost 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515

630-724-3398 host@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Brian Quinlan 1431 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515

630-724-3215 bquinlan@burnsmcd.com

CCJM Engineers,
Ltd.

Rhonda Garrett 550 West Washington Blvd, Suite 950
Chicago, Illinois 60661

312-669-0609 rgarrett@ccjm.com

Clark Construction
Group, LLC

Javid Aboutorabi 216 South Jefferson Street, Suite 502
Chicago, Illinois 60661

312-474-5500 javid.abouorabi@clarkconstruction.c
om

Comprehensive
Construction
Consulting, Inc.

John R. Bolden 300 S. Wells, Suite 1002
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-353-3004 john@c3-corporation.com

CCS, Construction-
CAD Solutions, Inc.

Will Watkins 701 Executive Drive
Willowbrook, IL 60527

708-239-0097 willw@concadinc.com

Cornerstone
Construction
Services, Inc.

Thomas P. Coleman 330 S. Naperville Rd., Suite 401
Wheaton, Illinois 60187

630-588-0221 kcontreras@conerstsci.com

Cornerstone
Construction
Services, Inc.

Kristy J. Contreras 202 W. Willow Ave, Suite 203
Wheaton, Illinois 60187

630-588-0221

David Mason &
Associates

Mia Delgado 464 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, Illinois 60654

312-884-5100 mdelgado@davidmason.com

Delta Engineering,
Inc.

Richard L. Weitzel 111 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 910
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-291-6568 rweitzel@deichicago.com

DESTEFANO
PARTNERS

Mary Ann Van Hook 312-464-6494 mvanhook@dpdesigns.com
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DESTEFANO
PARTNERS

Avram Lothan 312-836-4321 alothan@dpdesigns.com

Dynasty Group Amanda Gagliani 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-704-1970 www.dynastygrp.com

EDI Chetan Kale 33 West Monroe, Suite 1825
Chicago, Illinois 60603

312-345-1400 ckale@envdesigni.com

EJM Joan Berry 411 South Wells Street
Chicago, Illinois 60607

312-922-1700 jberry@ejmengineering.com

Engineering Plus Jeffry S. Drenovsky 9018 Heritage Parkway 630-786-4252 jdrenovsky@220221.com

EPSTEIN Allen L. Pomerance 600 West Fulton Street
Chicago, Illinois 60661

312-429-8094 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com

ESD Josh D. Karr 175 West Jackson Blvd., Suite 1400
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-456-2337 jkarr@esdesign.com

Dynasty Group Stuart B. Schultz 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1450
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-704-1970 sschu@dynastygrp.com

URS Phillip H. Agee 13825 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 250
Herndon, VA 20171

703-713-6487 phil_agee@urscorp.com

URS Ron Dixon 277 West Nationwide Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43215

614-464-4500 ron_dixon@urscorp.com

URS Carol B. Gregory 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-939-1000 carol_gregory@urscorp.com

URS Gary Jones 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-939-1000 gary_jones@urscorp.com
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URS James R. Push 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-939-1000 james_push@urscorp.com

TENG Douglas P. Blanchard 205 North Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-616-7492 blanchardp@teng.com

R & G Engineering,
LLC

Richard A. Rivera 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631

773-714-5049 rar@rgenineering.net

RME Farhad Rezai 200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-870-6600 frezai@rme-1.com

Sigma Engineering,
Inc.

Syed Ahmed 28 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1902
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-360-0359 sahmed@sigmachicago.net

Sigma Engineering,
Inc.

Osman A. Meah 28 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1902
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-360-0359 oameah@sigmachicago.net

Sigma Engineering,
Inc.

James M. Thompson 28 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1902
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-360-0359 jthompson@sigmachicago.net

SCB-Solomon
Cordwell Buenz

Ted Strand 625 N. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60611

312-896-1218 ted.strand@scb.com

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Stu Laferty 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-277-8822 slaferty@spaantech.com

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Stephen S. Shelus 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-277-8822 sshelus@spaantech.com

STV Incorporated Romesh K. Kansal 200 West Monroe St., Suite 1650
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-553-4162 romesh.kansal@stvinc.com
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TCM-Transportation
Consulting &
Management

Demetrio R. Garcia 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 800
Chicago, Illinois 6601

312-324-5671 dgarcia@tcandm.com

MACTEC Paul A. Karas 8745 W. Higgins Road 773-693-6030 pakaras@mactec.com

Marchris
Engineering Limited

Michael J. Caldwell 100 East State Parkway
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

847-885-8357 mjc@marchris.net

Marchris
Engineering Limited

Kimberly Lask 100 East State Parkway
Schaumburg, Illinois 60173

847-885-8357 kml@marchris.net

MATRIX Joan Bufford 33 W. Jackson Blvd, 4th Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60604

312-427-1200 joan@matrixchicago.com

MULLER-MULLER Cynthia B. Mueller 700 N. Sangamon St.
Chicago, Illinois 60642

312-432-4180 cmuller@muller2.com

R & G Engineering,
LLC

David L. Crow 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631

773-714-5049 dlc@rgengineering.net

R & G Engineering,
LLC

Daniel P. Griffin 8770 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631

773-714-5049 dpg@rgengineering.net

RADA Architects William E. Sitton 233 N. Michigan Avenue 312-856-1970 wesitton@rada-arch.com

PPK Architects Craig R. Pryde 444 N. Main Street, Suite 200
Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137

630-348-4012 crp@ppkarchitects.com

OMEGA &
Associates

Alan Dadian 4225 Naperville Road, Suite 340
Lisle, Illinois 60532

630-904-8899 adadian@omegaassociates.com

GHAFARI Richard Taber 360 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-857-2185 rtaber@ghafari.com
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Globetrotters
Engineering
Corporation

Jack J. Svacicer 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-697-3660 jack.svaicer@gec-group.com

Hatch Mott
MacDonald

David A. Zarowny 7851 Oakview Lane
Woodridge, Illinois 60517

312-330-7746 david.zarown@hatchmott.com

HNTB Corporation Robert J. McAndrews 111 North Canal Street, Suite 1250
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-930-9119 rmcandrews@hntb.com

Illinois Department
of Transportation

Richard S. Cantalupo 1 Langhorne Bond Drive
Springfield, Illinois 62707

217-785-8515 cantalupors@dot.il.gov

Infrastructure
Engineering

Raspal S. Bajwa 33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1540
Chicago, Illinois 60603

312-425-9560 rbajwa@infrastructure-eng.com

JE JACOBS Todd M. Merrihew 1 North Franklin, Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-384-6322 todd.merrihew@jacobs.com

KMI Architects &
Engineers

Edith Rivera 407 S Dearborn Street, Suite 200
Chicago, Illinois 60605

312-987-9800 kmi@kmichicago.com

Knight Engineers &
Architects

Kelly A. Cheeseman 221 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-577-3300 kcheeseman@knightea.com

Knight Engineers &
Architects

Ninette M. Paradiso 221 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-577-3300 nparadiso@knightea.com

Level 1 Global
Solutions, LLC

Thomas D. McElroy 70 W. Madison Street, Suite 1400
Chicago, Illinois 60602

847-885-8357 tdm@level-1.com

R. M. Chin &
Associates, Inc.

Adam Helander 500 W. 18th Street
Chicago, Illinois

312-595-2000 ahelander@rmchin.com

CDA Robert Dawson 773-686-3060
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Hanson Todd Karuckey 180 Wabash,
Chicago, Illinois

tkauckey@hanson-inc.com

Jacobs Ed Fagan 1 North Franklin, Suite 500
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-953-4078 edward.fagan@jacobs.com

Unison Consulting Rea Jackson 409 W. Huron St.
Chicago, Illinois 60657

773-894-3723 rjackson@unison-org.com

Michael Baker Jr.
Inc.

Steve Elrod 311 W. Monroe, Suite 1350
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-339-2073 selrod@mbakerjr.com

CDA Chris Arman

OMP-MCE Dan Shero 773-462-7507 dshere@primerachicago.com

SPAAN Tech, Inc. Leo Karall 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, Illinois 60606

312-287-7532 lkarall@spaantech.com

Knight E/A Kelly Cheeseman 221 N. LaSalle, Suite 300
Chicago, Illinois 60601

312-577-3300 kcheeseman@knightea.com

OMP Airlines Robert Tykoski Robert@jacobsendaniels.com

Soodan &
Associates, Inc.

K. Soodan 312-553-0003

OMP Rena Neely 773-462-7338 rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Vulcan Materials Lori Jermyn 630-816-6700 jermynl@vmcail.com

City of Chicago James McIsaac 312-742-5080 james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Parsons TSSC Al Fricano 847-294-8303 albert.fricane@parsons.com

APEX Oren Skidzesky 773-852-2452 oskidelsky@apexconsultants.com

HOH Mark Madden 312-424-3663 mamadden@hohgroup.com


